SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Monthly Medal (29/05/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett
1 Jeremy Boyes 81 13 68
2 Adrian Shaw 82 12 70
3 David Elliott 79 8 71
4 Kevin Higgins 84 13 7
5 Wayne Morris 86 11 75
6 Manuel Garcia 90 13 77
7 Andrew Bunting 90 13 77
8 Jonathan Ellks 86 9 77
9 Keith Cornish 91 10 81

1st- £17.00

2nd - £11.33

3rd - £5.67

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 04/06/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14

15

Name

Michael Stone
John Radford
Philip Severn
Robert Butt
Harrison Williamson
Walter Marshall
David Hallott
John Butlin
Warren Brown
Antoni Kamillo
David Fox
Roger Gilbert
Stuart Carrington
David Allsopp

lan McLean

Gross

86
85
96
92
91
97
91
100
100
100
98
101
102
NR
NR
1st-£17.00

2nd - £11.33
3rd - £5.67

21

14

23

23

21

19

19

20

14

18

73

75

76

76

77

77

77

79

79

82

82

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 04/06/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
1 Phillip C Dodd 93 27 66
2 Edward Fielding 102 35 67
3 Michael Cope 98 25 73
4 Fred Johnson 102 26 76
5 Andrew Crowther 106 28 78
6 Ken Renno 103 24 79
7 Stephen Mee 112 31 81
8 Andrew Fisher 107 24 83
9 Kevin Fisher 120 29 91
10 Christopher Hough DQ 31 DQ

1st- £17.00

2nd - £11.33

3rd - £5.67

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 04/06/2021



