SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result Monthly Medal (29/05/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Jeremy Boyes	81	13	68
2	Adrian Shaw	82	12	70
3	David Elliott	79	8	71
4	Kevin Higgins	84	13	71
5	Wayne Morris	86	11	75
6	Manuel Garcia	90	13	77
7	Andrew Bunting	90	13	77
8	Jonathan Ellks	86	9	77
9	Keith Cornish	91	10	81

1st - £17.00 2nd - £11.33 3rd - £5.67

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Michael Stone	86	17	69
2	John Radford	85	15	70
3	Philip Severn	96	23	73
4	Robert Butt	92	17	75
5	Harrison Williamson	91	15	76
6	Walter Marshall	97	21	76
7	David Hallott	91	14	77
8	John Butlin	100	23	77
9	Warren Brown	100	23	77
10	Antoni Kamillo	100	21	79
11	David Fox	98	19	79
12	Roger Gilbert	101	19	82
13	Stuart Carrington	102	20	82
14	David Allsopp	NR	14	NR
15	lan McLean	NR	18	NR

1st - £17.00 2nd - £11.33 3rd - £5.67

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Phillip C Dodd	93	27	66
2	Edward Fielding	102	35	67
3	Michael Cope	98	25	73
4	Fred Johnson	102	26	76
5	Andrew Crowther	106	28	78
6	Ken Renno	103	24	79
7	Stephen Mee	112	31	81
8	Andrew Fisher	107	24	83
9	Kevin Fisher	120	29	91
10	Christopher Hough	DQ	31	DQ

1st - £17.00 2nd - £11.33 3rd - £5.67